
$316,000.00

$10,000.00

$306,000.00

Voluntary Reduction

Revised Base Proposal (includes $15,000.00 
General Allowance)

United Independent School District
CSP 018-2011

HVAC Upgrades for United Middle

Vendor Leyendecker Construction

Total Base Proposal Amount Including General 
Allowance of $15,000.00


